
 
 
 

Position Name Phone # Office # E-mail Term 

President Brandon Haskett-ABS 2768 A 222 blhasket@svsu.edu F23-F25 

Vice President Diana Trebing-ABS 2150 P 202 dtrebing@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

Secretary John Herman-SET 2735 P 221 jnherman@svsu.edu F23-F25 

Treasurer  David Berry-HHS 4504 BA 212 dcberry@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

3-Year at Large (staggered) Hillary Mellema-CCB 4326 C 309 hnmellem@svsu.edu F22-F25 

3-Year at Large Susan Hillman-COE 7288 GN 256 shillman@svsu.edu F22-F25 

3-Year at Large Aricka Schweitzer-HHS 2930 BA 215 aabartle@svsu.edu *F24-F27 

3-Year at Large James McEvoy-SET 4343 SW 248 jlmcevoy@svsu.edu *F24-F27 

2-Year at Large (staggered) James Hitt-ABS 2607 GN 259 jhitt@svsu.edu F23-F25 

2-Year at Large Bonnie Harmer-HHS 4493 BA 223 bmharmer@svsu.edu F23-F25 

2-Year at Large Jennifer Chaytor-SET 2036 SE 276 jchaytor@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

2-Year at Large Jeanne Malmberg-ABS 2136 C 345 jmmalmbe@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

1-Year at Large Michael Heron-HHS 4626 BA 245 mrheron@svsu.edu *F24-F25 

1-Year at Large   Aneesha Gogineni-SET 2737 P 223 agoginen@svsu.edu *F24-F25 

1-Year at Large (Appointed)    1Betsy Pierce-CCB 4017 C 329 empierce@svsu.edu *F24-F25 

1-Year at Large (Appointed) 2Margaret Borkowski-ABS 2131 C 137 borkowsk@svsu.edu *F24-F25 

Past President      

~+RA Delegates 
(2 Years-staggered) 

Brandon Haskett-ABS 2768 A 222 blhasket@svsu.edu F23-F25 

Shaun Bangert-ABS 4893 A 153 sbangert@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

MAHE Delegates 
(Appointed) 

(2 Years-staggered) 

Shaun Bangert-ABS 4893 A 153 sbangert@svsu.edu F23-F25 
3Dave Schneider-ABS 4398 SW 150 dschneid@svsu.edu *F24-F26 

*Newly Elected 3/14/24. 
~MEA requires ALL RA Delegates to be elected. 
+FA President is also RA Delegate per new Board Composition Proposal approved 3/15/12. 
 
 
 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1 Appointed by FA Board on 3/29/24.  
2 Appointed by FA Board on 3/29/24. 
3 Appointed by FA Board on 3/29/24.  

Executive Board Officers 2024-2025 
(Effective 8/26/2024) 


